European Championships (TTTLE)

Moorsele, Belgium
25 Oct 2008, Stallions 11 years & over

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse Score

Name: KHIDAR**¥*
Colour:

Owner: Khidar
Partnership

Name: EMROD*
Colour:
Owner: Siren

Name: PILIGRIM
Colour:
Owner: Currey

Name: CA KOVA*
Colour:
Owner: KJ Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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